ED-LH-110W-XK ED-LH-160W-XK ED-LH-220W-XK
110W 160W 220W
13,700 19,200 26,700
120lm 120lm 120lm
Input Voltage
Color Temperature
Working Temp
CRI
Storage Temp
Power Factor
Life Span
Fixture Color
Rated Power
Luminous Flux
Lumens Per Watt
Specification
Dimming Connection
Advantages
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
Energy Dynamics
14660 Rothgeb Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
Office: 240.614.7903
Fax: 1.888.966.3270
Email: info@energydynamicsmd.com
Page 1/2
TM
Ra>80
ED-LH-320W-XK
320W
39,300
120lm
Ordering Guide - Example -
ED LH
Wattage
110W / 160W / 220W / 320W
Color
BLACK
WHITE
High Bay
0-10V
Dimmer
Energy Dynamics
14660 Rothgeb Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
Office: 240.614.7903
Fax: 1.888.966.3270
Email: info@energydynamicsmd.com
Page 2/2
Warranty
TM
Product Code:
Fixture
ED-LH-110W-XK 1
ED-LH-160W-XK 1
ED-LH-220W-XK 1
ED-LH-320W-XK 1
Mounting Option
Pendant Hanger
Dimension
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY